


Activity Description Time

Depart for
Limerick City

Ensure you arrive at 08:45
Departs from Foundation Building 09:00

Arrive in Limerick
City Arrive at the bus collection point. 09:30

Depart for The
Milk Market Walk towards the Milk Market in assigned groups 09:30

Arrive at The Milk
Market Arrive and explore the Milk Market and nearby shops 09:45

Depart from The
Milk Market

Depart from the meeting point outside the Milk
Market entrance
Head towards St. Mary's Cathedral

11:15

Arrive at St Mary's
Cathedral

Take in the beauty of the Gothic Architecture of
one of Irelands oldest churches, an excellent
opportunity for photos!

11:30

Depart from St
May's Cathedral Head towards King John's Castle 11:50

Arrive at King
John's Castle

Explore a majestic testament to history, blending
medieval grandeur with captivating stories of royalty. 12:00

Depart from King
John's Castle

Head towards the bus collection point to
continue the adventure! 13:15

Arrive at Bus
Collection Point

Get back to your assigned bus
Head count will be taken before departure 13:25

Depart for
Bunratty Castle

Head for Bunratty Castle
Enjoy complimentary brochure 13:30

Arrive at Bunratty
Castle Eat packed lunches before entering castle grounds 14:00

Enter Bunratty
Castle

Head towards the Castle to begin your tour! 
Once the tour of the castle has finished explore
the rest of the castle grounds!

14:30

Depart for
Bunratty Castle

Head back home to the University of Limerick for
dinner at Stables (18:10) 17:30


